Azud Drypslange 20 mmx 1,1
mm 43mil 4bar 1,6L/t 50cm
sort 250m type Premier PC CNL

RD (7038220)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Type

Flow
Abningstryk
Tryk
Anbefalet tryk
Veegtykkelse
Veegtykkelse
Storrelse
Lengde
Indre @

Afstand

sort

Premier PC CNL RD

1,6 L/t

0,5 bar

4 bar

0,5 -4 bar

43 mil

1,Tmm

20 mm

250 m

17,8 mm

50cm
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